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Analog Signal Chain

Technology Linecard
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AHEAD OF WHAT'S POSSIBLE™

ON Semiconductor” @

Avnet Silica also supports:
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elmos’

Analog Devices
Cirrus Logic

Diodes

Intersil

Maxim Integrated
Microchip
Monolithic Power Systems
NXP

ON Semiconductor
Renesas Electronics
Semtech

Silicon Labs
STMicroelectronics

Texas Instruments
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Digital Pots

ADCs & DACs
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MCU | MPUS

Technology Linecard

MCU MPU

Analog Devices
Applied Micro

Atmel

Cypress Semiconductor
Infineon

Intel

Marvell

Maxim Integrated
Microchip

Nordic Semiconductor
NXP

ON Semiconductor
Renesas Electronics
Silicon Labs
STMicroelectronics
Texas Instruments

Xilinx
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Other

Atmel

Cypress Semiconductor
Infineon

Maxim Integrated
Microchip

NXP

ON Semiconductor
Renesas Electronics
Silicon Labs
STMicroelectronics

Texas Instruments
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AVR
8051
8051 C166
8051 MAXQ
PIC
LC87, 8051
RL78
8051
STM8
MSP430

Other 32 Bits Core

AVR

Tricore

MIPS

Power Architecture

RX100/200/600/700
V850, RH850



ARM®

ARM Cortex-A8

ARM Cortex-A9

ARM Cortex-A15
ARM Cortex-A53
ARM Cortex-A57
ARMV7-A Compatible
ARM Cortex-R4
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Analog Devices

Atmel . ° °
Cypress Semiconductor .
Infineon
Marvell ° ° °
Maxim Integrated .

Nordic Semiconductor

NXP . . . . . . ° °

ON Semiconductor

Renesas Electronics °

Silicon Labs

STMicroelectronics

Texas Instruments L] . [} .

Xilinx ° °
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ALL PROGRAMMABLE

Avnet Silica also supports:

AMDI1 CSR @2\/ =cecHELon  [nvenSense

ARM Cortex-R5
ARM Cortex-M0
ARM Cortex-M0+

:intel') Authorized

Distributor
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ARM Cortex-M3

ARM Cortex-M4
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Memory

Technology Linecard
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Atmel

Cypress Semiconductor

GSI Technology

Intel

Macronix

Microchip

Micron

ON Semiconductor

Renesas Electronics

Sandisk

STMicroelectronics
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Power

Technology Linecard
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Sensors

Technology Linecard

Env - — HMI & Others
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Wireless

Technology Linecard

Analog Devices

Atmel

Cypress Semiconductor
Huawei (inc. Neul)
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Marvell

Microchip

Nordic Semiconductor
NXP

ON Semiconductor
Quectel

Renesas Electronics
Semtech

Sierra Wireless

Silicon Labs
STMicroelectronics
TD next

Texas Instruments
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Avnet Silica also supports:
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Programmable & System on Chip (SoC)

Technology Linecard

& XILINX

ALL PROGRAMMABLE

Xilinx

Programmable
Technology

Virtex-5 QV

Spartan-6

Artix-7

Kintex-7

Virtex-7

Kintex UltraScale

Virtex UltraScale

Kintex UltraScale +

Virtex UltraScale +

Zyng-7000

Zynq UltraScale +

Technology
(Flash/SRAM)

65nm SRAM

45nm SRAM

28nm SRAM

28nm SRAM

28nm SRAM

20nm SRAM

20nm SRAM

16nm SRAM

16nm SRAM

28nm SRAM

16nm SRAM
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Low Density FPGA (up to 150K LE)

Mid Density FPGA (up to 500K LE)

High Density FPGA (up to 2M LE)
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Defense-Grade FPGA

Space-Grade FPGA

Automotive-Grade FPGA

Multi Gb/s Serial 1/0

Genlx1

Gen2x4

Gen2x8

Gen3x8

Gen3x8

Gen3x8

Gen3x16/
Gen4x8

Gen3x16/
Gen4x8
Gen2x4/
Gen2x8
Gen2x4/

Gen3x16/
Gen4x8

ARM Cortex-A9 Processor (up to)

2X

ARM Cortex-A53 Processor (up to)

ARM Cortex-R5 Processor (up to)

2X

Mali
400MP

H.265 Video CODEC




Lighting

Technology Linecard

LEDs

<0,3 W 0,3-09W 4-10W

Lumileds ° . ° ° ° °
Seoul Semiconductors ° ° ° . ° °

Sharp Microelectronics °

ROHM Semiconductor ° ° °

OptiCS Carclo . ° ° . ° °
Gaggione . ° ° ° °
LEDIL ° ) ° ° ° °

Holders* Molex . .

TE Connectivity ° °

*
Power m Topolosy m pimmine Options prosrammable m

Aimtec 150 W cc, cc/ev AC, 0-10V, R, PWM
Delta Electronics 7-320W cc, cv . . AC, 0-10V, R, DALI .
Lumotech 5-150 W cc, cv . . ASW%SXLF\{ c
Mean Well 8 - 600 W CC, v, co/ev . . AIE\'/\/%?SXL?' . .
Moons 12-320W cc, cv . o AC, 0-10Y, R . c

PWM, DALI, DMX

Thermal senpover | coss | it

Management* <03 W 03-09W 4-10W
3M ° . . ° °
Aavid Thermalloy . ° ° °
Fischer Elektronik . . . °
Laird ° ) ° ° °

Mechatronix . ° ° °



Lighting

Technology Linecard

Connectors (Power and Signal) *

Amphenol FCI
AVX

LED Drivers

Analog Devices
Diodes

Infineon

LEDs

% LUMILEDS @

Optics

carclo led@uight

Optics =/ GAGEIONE

Power

mambec 2 nri7a

Thermal Management

AVZ. AAVID
m ZIS THERMALLOY

Connectors

Amphenol FCi /a\vﬂﬂ

LED Drivers

ANALOG
DEVICES DiCDES.
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Maxim Integrated
NXP
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All trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. This document provides a brief overview only, no binding offers are intended. Avnet disclaims all representations, warranties and
liabilities under any theory with respect to the product information, including any implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, title and/or non-infringement, specifications, use, legal

compliance or other requirements. Product information is obtained by Avnet from its suppliers or other sources deemed reliable and is provided by Avnet on an "AS IS" basis. No guarantee as to the accuracy
or completeness of any information. All information is subject to change, modifications and amendments without notice.
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Offices

AUSTRIA

Vienna

Phone: +43 186 642 300
Fax: +43 186 642 350
wien@avnet.eu

BELGIUM

Merelbeke

Phone: +32 92102470
Fax: +3292102487
gent@avnet.eu

CZECH REPUBLIC (SLOVAKIA)
Prague

Phone: +420 234 091 031
Fax: +420 234 091 030
praha@avnet.eu

DENMARK

Herlev

Phone: +45 432 280 10
Fax: +45 432 280 11
herlev@avnet.eu

ESTONIA

(LATVIA, LITHUANIA)
Parnu

Phone : +372 56 637737
paernu@avnet.eu

FINLAND

Espoo

Phone: +358 207 499 200
Fax: +358 207 499 280
helsinki@avnet.eu

FRANCE (TUNISIA)

Massy Cedex

Phone: +33 164 472 929
Fax: +33 164 470 084
paris@avnet.eu

Veénissieux Cedex

Phone: +33 478 771 360
Fax: +33 478 771 399
lyon@avnet.eu

Cesson Sévigné

Phone: +33 299 838 485
Fax: +33 299 838 083
rennes@avnet.eu

Toulouse

Phone: +33 562 474 760
Fax: +33 562 474761
toulouse@avnet.eu

Ilkirch

Phone: +33 390 402 020
Fax: +33 164 479 099
strasbourg@avnet.eu

GERMANY

Poing

Phone: +49 8121 777 02
Fax: +49 8121777 531
muenchen@avnet.eu

Holzwickede

Phone: +49 23019190
Fax: +49 2301 919 222
holzwickede@avnet.eu

Berlin

Phone: +49 30214 8820
Fax: +49 30 214 882 33
berlin@avnet.eu

Herne

Phone: +49 2323 964 660
Fax: +49 2323 964 666 0
herne@avnet.eu

Braunschweig

Phone: +49 531 220 730
Fax: +49 531 220 7335
braunschweig@avnet.eu

Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Phone: +49 711 782 600 1
Fax: +49 711 782 602 00
stuttgart@avnet.eu

Leipzig

Phone: +49 34204 7056 00
Fax: +49 34204 7056 11
leipzig@avnet.eu

NUrnberg

Phone: +49 911 24425 80
Fax: +49 911 24425 85
nuernberg@avnet.eu

Wiesbaden

Phone: +49 612 258 710
Fax: +49 612 258 713 33
wiesbaden@avnet.eu

Hamburg

Phone: +49 40 608 235 922
Fax: +49 40 608 235 920
hamburg@avnet.eu

Freiburg

Phone: +49 7618819410
Fax: +49 7618819440
freiburg@avnet.eu

HUNGARY

Budapest

Phone: +36 14367215
Fax: +36 14367213
budapest@avnet.eu

ITALY

Cusano Milanino

Phone: +39 02 660 921
Fax: +39 02 660 923 33
milano@avnet.eu

Padova

Phone: +39 049 807 368 9
Fax: +39 049 773 464
padova@avnet.eu

Firenze

Phone: +39 055 436 039 2
Fax: +39 055 431 035
firenze@avnet.eu

Modena

Phone: +39 059 348 933
Fax: +39 059 344 993
modena@avnet.eu

Roma Tecnocitta
Phone: +39 06 413 1151
Fax: +3906 413116 1
roma@avnet.eu

er

Rivoli

Phone: +39 011 204 437
Fax: +39 011 2428699
torino@avnet.eu

NETHERLANDS

Breda

Phone: +31 765 722 700
Fax: +31 765 722 707
breda@avnet.eu

NORWAY

Asker

Phone: +47 667 736 00
Fax: +47 667 736 77
asker@avnet.eu

POLAND

Katowice

Phone: +48 32 259 50 10
Fax: +48 32 25950 11
katowice@avnet.eu

Warszawa

Phone: +48 222 565 760
Fax: +48 222 565 766
warszawa@avnet.eu

Gdansk

Phone: +48 58 307 81 51
Fax: +48 58 307 81 50
gdansk@avnet.eu

PORTUGAL

Vila Nova de Gaia

Phone: +35 1223 779 502
Fax:  +351 223779503
porto@avnet.eu

ROMANIA

Bucharest

Phone: +40 21 528 16 32
Fax: +40 21 529 68 30
bucuresti@avnet.eu

RUSSIA (BELARUS, UKRAINE)
Moscow

Phone: +7 495 737 36 70
Fax: +7 495737 3671
moscow@avnet.eu

Saint Petersburg

Phone: +7 812 245 1571
Fax: +7 81224517 27
stpetersburg@avnet.eu

SLOVENIA

(BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA, BULGARIA,
CROATIA, MACEDONIA, MONTENEGRO,

ROMANIA, SERBIA)
Ljubljana

Phone: +386 156 097 50
Fax: +386 156 098 78
ljubljana@avnet.eu

SPAIN

Las Matas

Phone: +34 913 727 100
Fax:  +34 916 369 788
madrid@avnet.eu

Barcelona

Phone: +34 933 278 530
Fax: +34 934 250 544
barcelona@avnet.eu

08/2016

Galdacano. Vizcaya
Phone: +34 944 572 777
Fax: +34 944 568 855
bilbao@avnet.eu

SWEDEN

Sundbyberg

Phone: +46 8 587 461 00
Fax: +46 8 587 461 01
stockholm@avnet.eu

SWITZERLAND

Rothrist

Phone: +41 62919 5555
Fax: +41 629195500
rothrist@avnet.eu

TURKEY (GREECE, EGYPT)
Kadikoy Istanbul

Phone: +90 216 528 834 0
Fax: +90 216 528 834 4
istanbul@avnet.eu

UNITED KINGDOM (IRELAND)
Stevenage, Herts, Meadway
Phone: +44 1438 788 310
Fax: +44 1438 788 250
stevenage@avnet.eu

Bolton

Phone: +44 1204 547 170
Fax: +44 1204 547 171
bolton@avnet.eu

Bucks, Aylesbury

Phone: +44 1296 678 920
Fax: +44 1296 678 939
aylesbury@avnet.eu

Berkshire

Phone: +44 1628 512 900
Fax: +44 1628 512 999
maidenhead@avnet.eu

ISRAEL

TEL-MOND

Phone: +972 (0)9 7780280
Fax: +972 (0)3 760 1115
avnet.israel@avnet.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Johannesburg

Phone: +27 (0)11 319 8600
Fax:  +27(0)11 319 8650
sales@avnet.co.za

Cape Town

Phone: +27 (0)21 689 4141
Fax: +27 (0)21 686 4709
sales@avnet.co.za

Durban

Phone: +27 (0)31 266 8104
Fax: +27 (0)31 266 1891
sales@avnet.co.za

©
Mixed Sources
Product group from well-managed
forests and other controlled sources

F SC www.fsc.org_Cert no. IC-COC-100065
© 1996 Forest Stewardship Council

n. All information is subject to cha cat d amenc

www.avnet-silica.com

Complexity simplified.




